FORM DPW-CIA'2/05 STATE OF HAWAI!
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF  August 2015

Date: September 1, 2015

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.

ADDRESS: 91-161 Olai Street Contract No. 63321 [ .{
City, State ZIP: Kapolei DAGS Job No. 12-10-0736
PROJECT TITLE: Aloha Stadium Health and Safety Improvements, Phase 3 ‘
CONTRACT
| 3T COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount $ 12,064,418.00 (v PROJECTECHEDULE
[ DAILY REPORTS PAYROLL AFFIDAVT
MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST Amacr NUMBER
[ PROJECT NAME AND LOCATION [ I ALLSIGNATURES
[ ]AS NEED - WASTE REDUCTION PROGRESS REPORT
CHANGE ORDERS c 1 MISC:
Total $ 200,811.00 [ 1 AIR CONDITION ACCEPTANCE | ] PAINT ACCEPTANCE
Adjusted Contract Amount $ 12,265,229.00°
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 5592% $ 6,746,220.00 97.96% $ 196,710.00 $ 6,942 930.00
Retained REDUCED [ X] 3 301,607.00 $ 5,018.00 5 306,625.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 6,444613.00 $ 191,692.00 $ 6,636,305.00
Payments to Date $ 6,091,483.00 $ 133,527.00 $ 6,225,010.00 4
Payments Now Due ] 353,130.00 $ 58,165.00 $ 411,295.00
Payment No. FINALTJ J 6
R ks: For proj slready Accepted andior
Complatad, delete Statement Of Contract Time and FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 2. I certify thal the above bil is correct, just, thal payment has not been received, and all
add.. payroll affidavits have been submitied, are current, or proper deductive exciysions have
[ 1Project Acceptance Date been made 10 this request; and least B0% of cur woridorce resides in Hawsii. [ ] As &
[ 1Project Completion Date preferred contractor, | hava submitted all apprenticeship approval faorms.
1. Computed and Chached by:
3 Macommended; Project Inspector or Engineer Date:
K J SEP 23 0 Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.
o ‘\ - Name cf Contractor
4 Recommended: Area EngineerAschiect (7 Dale:
i v SEP 23 o -
%A{L K ﬁ""l‘h 3 3 5 _Z(/{J_/L G-14 -5
§. Approved: Brarich Chiel or Disine Enginesr Date: By signature / Title: Arcﬂ\ /Vla-'\a. er Dane
J

The Putlic Works Admunisirator certfies that change orders have baen issued and the work performad

o/ JETST PR AN
(/ ¥ fFete Public Works Administcator Date:




DPW-CIA 7/06
_BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: Augqust 2015

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. Contract No.: 63321
PROJECT TITLE: Aloha Stadium Health and Safety Improvements, Phase: DAGS Job No.: 12-10-0736
o
o NTRACT]|
=} ILIQENSE BASI NTRACT| COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR  |TRADE NO. AMOUNT] TO DAT! MPL %| RETAINED
ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.  |General Contractor ABC-23456 $10,313,046] $5,850,332] 58.81%| 25% $257,848|A
T R L PRI SRR L AT 3] AT e e O TN st KR 0 e |
SUB-|
CONTRACT
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL. %| RETN AMOLUINT
| |SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE INO. AMOUNT| TO DATE|] CMPL % RETAINED
PAC Electric Co., Inc. Electrical C-16829 $958.500]  $649,025] 65.00%| 2.5% $24,962
ACME Mechanical Plumbing C-31321 $487,775 $84,232] 18.32%| 2.5% $12,194
Alpha Glass Storefront C-13470 $150,086]  $127.556| 85.00%| 25% $3,751
Choice Fence Fencing C-32123 $66,000 000%| 2.5% $1,650
Honolulu Fire Protection Fire Protection C-27304 $5,075 $5.075] 100 00%| 2 5% $126
Oahu Saal Coaling & Paving JAC Pavement AC-23489 $24,056 0.00%| 2.5% 5801
Statewide General Cont. Storefront BC-25436 $0,000 $1,000] 11.11%] 25% $225
Simmons Steel Corp. Reinforcing Steel C-25707 $10,000 $10,000| 100.00%] 2.5% $250
#oviot | 2.5% $0
#0IViD) | 25% $0
#pivio | 25% $0{
#DIVI0! | 2.5% $0
#DIviol | 25% $0
#OIVIO! | 25% 50
#DIvio) | 2.5% $0
#OIVDY | 2.5% $0
#DIVIOI | 2.5% $0
#DIvVio) | 2.5% 50
#DIVI0! | 2.5% $0
Total Retained from Subs $1,750472| $8as.688| $43,758(|B
| s12,os4.41a| se.‘ms.zzul
| |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $301,607]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

A&\/\.e X SUO\Q_OAQ _IAC , Checked/Verified by:

Name of Conltractor J" &5
_/I_/(A 04 / Iy ’ Yy Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer

By Signature Date

NOTE:
Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value 1o that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet



DPW-CIA 7108

CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: August 2015

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. Contract No.: 63321
PROJECT TITLE: Aloha Stadium Health and Safety Improvements, Phas: DAGS Job No.: 12-10-0736
a] HANGE
% ORDER
9 LICENSE CHANGE ORDER|] COMPL. RETN|  AMOUNT
O |[PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE|] CMPL % RETAINED
ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.  [General Contractor ABC-23456 $195792  $194,834| 9951%| 25% $4.884|A
CHANGE
ORDER SUB
LICENSE HANGE ORDER SUB| COMPL %| RETN AMOUNT]|
| SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE N_g AMOUNT| TO DATE MPL| % RETAINED
PAC Elactric Co_ Inc. |Electrical C-16828 $3,143 0.00%| 25% $78|
Simmons Steel Corp, Rainforcing Steel C-25707 $1.876 $1,876] 100.00%| 25% 46|
¥DIVio! | 10% 50
#0Ivi0! 10% $0
#DIV/OI 10% $0
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIVIO| 10% $0
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#oval | 10% £0
#ovioL | 10% so|
#0Iviol | 10% $0
#DWVIO! | 10% $0
#DIVION | 10% 50
#DIVID 10% $0
#DIV/0| 10% $0
#DIVID| 10% $0
#DIV/O) 10% $0
*0ViOL | 10% $0
Total Retained from Subs $5,019 $1,876 $124|B
I szuu.anl s195,71u|
I |CHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) I $5,018|
| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.
-_ Checked/Verified by
A\o\/\g_a-s \Joboclq . Anc.
Name of Contractor 8,2_ 5-
g - Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer
A _~—_ G-14-1S
By Signature Date
NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet



STATE OF HAWAII

DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES

PAYMENT NO.: 6

BILLING MONTH: August-15

DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PROJECT TITLE: ALOHA STADIUM - HEALTH AND SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, PHASE 3
DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-10-0736 CONTRACT NO.: 63321

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.

VENDOR CODE: 20339100

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1,2, 3
Suffix Eund Symbaol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
02 B12-427M $353,130.00 $353,130.00
Totals: $353,130.00 $353,130.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 4,5
Suffix Eund Svymbal Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
04. B13-427M $59,656.00 $1,491.00 $58,165.00
Totals: $59,656.00 $1,491.00 $58,165.00
Grand Total: $412,786.00 $1,491.00 $411,295.00

f /ru- SE? 2 4 205
Verified By DATE

{This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

Vendor Code 20339100

Cost Code 3A1

NECEIVE

SEP 24 2015

STaf = 3IK 3 OFMICE

DAGCS, DiV. GF PUsLIC WORKS

Q257N T

Voucher No.

Verified By P SEP 29 2055




